
Sonoma County DUI Program 
 

MOP 18 Months Enrolled  

Client ID  

Date & Time of Appt Type Group Counselor Location Status 
08/03/2016 Wed 1 :00 PM to 1 :45 PM Orientation Intake Gallegos-Mejia, Jaq Santa Rosa Office Attended 
08/15/2016 Mon -5-: 1_5_P_M-to-5-:3_0_P_M __ M_O_P_ln-te_rv_i-ew_s _ _ _ _ _____ N_a_v_a-=---rr-o,-S-u_sc._a_n ___ S_a_nt_a_R_o_s_a_O_ff_i_ce _ _ __ Pe_n_d-in--g- - -

08/18/2016 Thu 6:15 PM to 8:15 PM Education Module 16E Harris A East Pending 

 08/22/2016 Mon 6:00 PM to 8:00 PM 18 Month MOP Group 30G Navarro 115 West Pending 

08/25/2016 Thu 6:15 PM to 8:15 PM Education Module 16E Harris A East Pending ~-- - - - --------- -
08/29/2016 _M_o_n_ 5_:_15_ P __ M_t_o_5_:3_0_ P_M _ _ M_O_ P_l_nt_erviews _ ________ N_a_v_a_rr_o ___ , _S_u_sa_n __ Santa Rosa Office Pending 

_0_9_/0_1_/201 ~ __ T_h_u_6_: 1_5~_P_M_t_o_8_: 1 __ 5_P_M __ E_d_u_cation Mod_u_le ____ 1~--~-H~~~ _A_E_a_s_t ___ . Pending 

09/08/2016 

09/12/2016 

Thu 6:15 PM to 8:15 PM 

Mon 5:15 PM to 5:30 PM 

Thu 6:15 PM to 8:15 PM 

Education Module 16E Harris A East Pending 

MOP Interviews Navarro, Susan Santa Rosa Office Pending 

09/15/2016 Education Module 16E Harris A East Pending 

09/19/2016 Mon 6:00 PM to 8:00 PM 18_ Month MOP ~.r~1:P. 30G Navarro 115 West Pending 

09/22/2016 Thu 6; 15 PM to 8: 15 PM Education Module 16E Harris A East Pending ----------- --- - ~ --------- -
09/26/2016 Mon 5:15 PM to 5:30 PM MOP Interviews Navarro, Susan Santa Rosa Office Pending 
------ - ---

1 0/03/2016 Mon 6:00 PM to 8:00 PM 18 Month MOP Group 30G Navarro 115 West Pending 

10/10/2016 Mon 5: 15 PM to 5:30 PM MOP Interviews Navarro, Susan Santa Rosa Office Pending 

10/17/2016 Mon 6:00 PM to 8:00 PM 18 Month MOP Group 30G Navarro 115 West Pend_in_g __ _ 

10/24/2016 Mon 5:15 PM to 5:30 PM MOP Interviews Navarro, Susan Santa Rosa Office Pending 

10/31/2016 

11/07/2016 

11/14/2016 

Mon 6:00 PM to 8:00 PM 18 Month MOP Group ~-~~a~ _____ 115 West ____ Pending ___ _ 

Mon 5: 15 PM to 5:30 PM __ M_O_P_ln_t_er_v_ie_w_s _________ N_a_v_a_rr_o_, _S_u_sa_n ___ S_a_n_ta_R_os_a_O_ff_ic_e_ Pending 

P_ending Mon 6:00 PM to 8:00 PM 18 Month MOP Group 30G Navarro 115 West 

11/21/2016 Mon 5:15 PM to 5:30 PM MOP Interviews ------- Navarro, Susan ·~-~~-~-~~ _ _S)f!_i_~---Pending __ _ 

11/28/2016 Mon 6:00 PM to 8:00 PM 18 Month MOP Group 
-----------------

12/05/2016 Mon 5:15 PM to 5:30 PM MOP Interviews 

12/12/2016 Mon 6:00 PM to 8:00 PM 18 Month MOP Group 

12/19/2016 Mon 5:15 PM to 5:30 PM MOP Interviews 

01/09/2017 Mon 6:00 PM to 8:00 PM 18 Month MOP Group 

01/23/2017 Mon 6:00 PM to 8:00 PM 18 Month MOP Group 

01/30/2017 Mon 5: 15 PM to 5:30 PM MOP Interviews ---------- --- - - -----
02/06/2017 Mon 6:00 P~~~oo PM __ 18 Month MOP Group 

02/27/2017 

03/06/2017 

03/13/2017 

03/20/2017 

Mon 5:15 PM to 5:30 PM 

Mon 6:00 PM to 8:00 PM 

Mon 5:15 PM to 5:30 PM 

Mon 6:00 PM to 8:00 PM 

MOP Interviews 

18 Month MOP Group 

MOP Interviews 

18 Month MOP Group 

03/27/2017 Mon 5:15 PM to 5:30 PM MOP Interviews 

30G 

30G 

30G 

30G 

30G 

30G 

30G 

04/03/2017 

04/10/2017 

Mon 6:00 PM to 8:00 PM 

Mon 5:15 PM to 5:30 PM 

1_8 Month MOP G_ro_u_p _ _ 3_0G 

MOP Interviews 

04/17/2017 Mon 6:00 PM to 8:00 PM 18 Month MOP Group 30G 

04/24/2017 Mon 5:15 PM to 5:30 PM MOP Interviews 

Navarro 

Navarro, Susan 

Navarro 

Navarro, Susan 

Navarro 

Navarro 

_ _ _ Navarro, Susan 

115 West Pending 

Santa Rosa Office _ __ P_e_n_d_in_g __ _ 

115 West Pending 

Santa Rosa Office Pending 

115 West Pending - --
115 West Pending 

Santa Rosa Office Pendin_g __ _ 

Navarro ___ 1_15_W_e_s_t _______ Pending 

Navarro, Susan~ nta Ro~a Oft:~~- - -Pending __ 

Navarro 115 West Pending 

Navarro, Susan Santa Rosa Office Pending 

Navarro 115 West Pending 

Navarro, Susan Santa Rosa Office Pending 

Navarro 115 West P.~nding 

Navarro, Susan __ S_a_n_ta_R_os_a_O_ffi_ce ___ Pending 

Navarro 115 West ----~- Pending __ 
Navarro, Susan Santa Rosa Office Pending 

05/01/2017 Mon 6:00 PM to 8:00 PM 1_8_M_on_t_h_M_O_P_ G_r_ou_p _ _ 3_0_G. _ _ _ _ Navarr.o_ ___ 115 West. _______ P_e_nd_i_ng __ _ 

05/08/2017 Mon 5:15 PM to 5:30 PM MOP Interviews Navarro, Susan Santa Rosa Office Pending 

05/15/2017 Mon 6:00 PM to 8:00 PM 18 Month MOP Group 30G Navarro 115 West Pending 

05/22/2017 Mon 5:15 PM to 5:30 PM MOP Interviews Navarro, Susan Santa Rosa Office Pending 

_0_6_/_05_/_2_0_17 __ M_o_n __ 5_: 1_5_P_M_to_5._·3_0_P_M __ M_O_P_Jn_te_r_vi_ew_s _____ ____ N_a_v_arro, Susa_n __ S_anta Rosa Office ___ P_e_nd_i_ng __ _ 

06/12/2017 Mon 6:00 PM to 8:00 PM 18 Month MOP Group 30G Navarro 115 West Pending 

06i19/2017 Mon 5: 15 PM to 5:30 PM MOP Interviews Navarro, Susan Santa Rosa Office Pending 

_0_6_/2_6_/2_0_1_7_M_on ___ 6_:0_0_P_M_ t_o_8_:0_0_P_M~ ~ 18. Month MOP Group 30G Navarro 115 Wes_t ____ Pending 

07/03/2017 Mon 5:15 P_M_t_o_5_:3_0_P_M _ _ M_OP Interview~ Navarro, Susan Santa Rosa Office Pending 

07/10/2017 Mon 6:00 PM to 8:00 PM 18 Month MOP Group 30G Navarro 115 West Pendin-=--g _ _ 

_ 0_7_/_17_!_20_1_7 __ M_o_n __ 5_: 1_5_P_M_to_5:_3_0_P_M __ M_O_P_ln_te_r_vi_ew_s _________ N_a_varro, Susan s._a_n_ta_ R_os_a_O_ ff~i_ce~ __ P_e_nding 
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MOP 18 Months Enrolled 8/3/2016 

Date & Time of Aeet T~ee Groue Counselor 
07/24/2017 Mon 6:00 PM to 8:00 PM 18 Month MOP Group 30G Navarro 

07/31/2017 Mon 5:15 PM to 5:30 PM MOP Interviews Navarro, Susan 

08/07/2017 Mon 6:00 PM to 8:00 PM 18 Month MOP Group 30G Navarro 

08/14/2017 - Mon 5:15 PM to 5:30 PM MOP Interviews Navarro, Susan 

08/21/2017 Mon 6:00 PM to 8:00 PM 18 Month MO-P Group 30G Navarro 

08/28/2017 Mon 5:15 PM to 5:30 PM MOP Interviews Navarro, Susan 

09/11/2017 Mon 5:15 PM to 5:30 PM MOP Interviews Navarro, Susan 

09/18/2017 Mon 6:00 PM to 8:00 PM 18 Month MOP Group 30G Navarro 

10/02/2017 Mon 6:00 PM to 8:00 PM 18 Month MOP Group 30G Navarro 

10/16/2017 Mon 6:00 PM to 8:00 PM 18 Month MOP Group 30G Navarro 

First offenders are required to attend an exit appointment within 21 days 
of your last activity. This will not be scheduled until you have completed 
the required program activities listed above. 

Multiple offenders are required to attend six months of re-entry groups 
after completing the above scheduled required program activities. 

I understand that I must be on time for all appointments and scheduled 
activities. If I am late to any scheduled activity, I will not be allowed in and 
I will be marked absent. 

Location Status 
115 West Pending 

Santa Rosa Office Pending 

115 West Pending 

Santa Rosa Office Pending 

115 West Pending 

Santa Rosa Office Pending 

Santa Rosa Office Pending 

115 West Pending 

115 West Pending 

115 West Pending 

__IQ_~ 
Enrolled 59 

Attended - - - - ~ ·--
No Show 0 

Prearranged ___ O __ _ 

UTI / Dismissed O 

* - Trac ing Note Linked 

Dae 
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